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Capacity (Cu. ft)

Capacity (Liters)

Exterior Dimensions (in)

Net Weight (kg/lbs)

Nbr of Shelves

Door(s)

Temperature Range (°C)

Ambiant Temperature

Ambiant Humidity

Refrigerant (CFC-Free) 

Amperage (A)

Voltage (V)

Plug Type

Specifications

Features
Frameless anti-glare glass door with 
glass side walls for optimal product display

Heavy duty adjustable shelving with price tag channel

LED light on top and under each shelf

On/off switch at the front
Magnetic front grill & pull out condenser 
for easy access & maintenance

Self-closing doors

110V / 60Hz

7.0 A

R290

≤ 25°C

≤ 60%

-1°C to 5°C

2, Hinged

10 (5 levels)

764 L

27

50”  x  29 1/8”  x  79 1/8”  

260 kg   /  573.2 lbs

NEMA 5-15P

78
.7
4”

78
.7
4”

29.13”49.21”

78
.7
4”

78
.7
4”

29.13”49.21”

Seamless Glass door
refrigerated merchandiser
Ideal for convenience stores, front of house, 
grocery stores, restaurants and cafés

NMD-50-2H


